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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 NIMIR C Shihab C (FTHR) Chemban, 
Chembattikalathil, 

Superbaza, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

2 27/01/2026 NEHA M LOHITHAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKKALAYIL, 
ANANGADI GATE, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

3 27/01/2026 SNEHA T GIREESH (FTHR) 20A, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

4 27/01/2026 RASMIYA C V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 10/277 CHEERAN 
VEEDAN, 

SIDHEEQUABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 HUSNA RAIHANATH 
N K 

SHIJAS K (HSBN) 461 A/ 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

KEEZHAYIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

6 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED P T KUNHAHAMED 
(FTHR)

CHALODI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

7 27/01/2026 NAZAR E UMMAR NIYAZ 
(FTHR)

21/262E 
CHELAPPURATH, 
Palakkal,Velimukku 
South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

8 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA 
KURUNIYAN 

AYYOOB K (FTHR) KURUNIYAN HOUSE, 
CHATRATHODY, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

9 27/01/2026 NASWIHATHUL 
MUNJIYA T 

SHUAIB P (HSBN) PARAMBERI HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

10 27/01/2026 FATHIMA AMANA M 
K 

ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

POTTANKADU, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

11 27/01/2026 JAMSHEENA ALI (HSBN) 9/324 
KANJIRALUNGAL 

HOUSE, A C BAZAR, 
MOONIYUR, 

MOONIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

12 27/01/2026 NUBHA MINNU K P SIDDIQUE K N (HSBN) 00, KULATHIL 
KARAPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
KAVUMPADI,PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL PO, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

13 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RASLA K Sajidathunoufira A 
(MTHR)

Karottil House, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondoty

  

14 27/01/2026 NIKHIL RAJ K RAJAN K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 27/01/2026 NAWAZ E Ummar Niyaz (FTHR) 21/262E Chelappurath, 
Palakkal,Velimukku 
South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

16 27/01/2026 NINU V BABU SUBRAMANIAN V 
(FTHR)

VALLATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

17 27/01/2026 SHABNA M P AKBAR KV (HSBN) KOLOTH PALASSERI, 
MUNDIYANKAVU, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU P O, 

673314, 
THIRURANAGADI

  

18 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Abdul Raheem P 
(FTHR)

Kodoor House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

19 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED M MOHAMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

KUTTITHODI, 
SPINNING MILL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKUNNU

  

20 27/01/2026 BIBIN A BALACHANDRAN A 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVALAVU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

21 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

POKIDEERI 
PARAMBA, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

22 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
P K 

ABDUL MUNAS P K 
(FTHR)

ONATHMAD HOUSE, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

23 27/01/2026 JABIR C ABDUL JALEEL C 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

24 27/01/2026 SHALEELA FARISHA 
C 

MUHAMMED 
NUBAID M C (HSBN)

POOTHERI 
VALAPPIL, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

25 27/01/2026 NIBIN BABU V SUBRAMANIAN V 
(FTHR)

VALLATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

26 27/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) AMBALAPPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 27/01/2026 Y Abubecker YUSUFKUNJ (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
THEKKUMPARAMP 
HOUSE, alinchuvadu, 
mooniyur, mooniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

28 27/01/2026 NALINI K K CHINNAKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH PARAMB 
HOUSE, KUNNATH 

PARAMB, KARIPPUR 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 SANIYYA P ANVAR P (FTHR) 12 B, PANDI HOUSE,, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIQU T

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE T (FTHR)

THENGILAKATH, 
CHELAPPURAM 

HOUSE, M H NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 27/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA 
MOIDEEN KUTTY 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KAITHAKATH (FTHR)

CHELAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

32 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
M K 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M K (FTHR)

MELEKODASSERY, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 27/01/2026 RINSHA K NOORUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

313/KALLIYIL 
HOUSE, HIROZ 

NAGAR, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 27/01/2026 RADHIL MAJEED N ABDUL MAJEED N 
(FTHR)

147, Adout House 
Kakkanchery, 

Chelembra, Calicut 
University P, 673634, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 Ramla Siddique (HSBN) Neeruttikkal, 
Chenaparamb House, 

Chenaparamb, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

36 27/01/2026 Saritha P Santhosh A (HSBN) Arakkott House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

37 27/01/2026 Vijeesh P Vijayam P (MTHR) Pattayil, Paruthikkad, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

38 27/01/2026 ASHIF SAHEER N SUBAIR N (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

39 27/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN K SIHAB K (FTHR) 293, KALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 27/01/2026 NEHMA FATHIMA K NIYAZ ZAKIR K 
(HSBN)

KALLAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPARAMB, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

41 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE N 

MUHAMMEDALI N 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHUMAD 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH N MOHAMMED ALI N 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH MADU 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

43 27/01/2026 SULFATH E MUSTHAFA EATHA 
(FTHR)

ELAMBILAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

EATHACHIRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

44 27/01/2026 DHANEESHA M ASEESH E (HSBN) ELAMPARAMBATH, 
SOBHALAYAM 

HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

45 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K 

YOOSUF K (FTHR) NAMBILIMATTIL 
HOUSE, VADAKAYIL 

MADU, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

46 27/01/2026 THASLEENA P P ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKULANGARA 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

47 27/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM P K SIDDIQUE P K (FTHR) KANNAM PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

48 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
T 

ASHRAF P T (FTHR) KUNNAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

PALAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 27/01/2026 SHARAFA MARJANA 
M 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

THAYIKUTH HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

50 27/01/2026 Ahammed Kutty Muhammed (FTHR) Valiyaparambil 
Kodakkallingal House, 

Parakkadavu, Mooniyur, 
Mooniyur, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

51 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR E 

SHARAFUDHEEN E 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKALTHODY 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

52 27/01/2026 MISRAJA U MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA U (FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 MUNSHIDA THASNI 
M

MUBASHIR K (HSBN) CHALODI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

54 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA HUSSAINKOYA 
(FTHR)

190 KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

55 27/01/2026 ANN SUSAN 
ABRAHAM CHACKO 

ABRAHAM B C 
(FTHR)

Quarters No E 18, 
Thenhippalam, Calicut 

University P O, 
Thenhippalam, 673635, 

Tirurangadi

  

56 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
K K 

NASEER K K (FTHR) KUMMALIKATTIPALATH 
HOUSE, CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

TIRURANGADI

  

57 27/01/2026 SHANA FEBIN K FAHAD K (HSBN) 17/459, 
MANGILATTIL 

HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL

  

58 27/01/2026 SEBUNA V MOIDEENKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 JAHIR HUSAIN T V MUHAMMED (FTHR) THAZHATHU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
THOTTUNGAL, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

60 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYA K MUHAMMED 
SALEEM K (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
Chinakkal, Moonniyoor, 

Moonniyoor, 676311, 
Vallikunn

  

61 27/01/2026 ATHULRAJ M BABURAJAN M 
(FTHR)

270, Mele 
Neelattukulangara 
House, Chelembra, 
Chelembra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

62 27/01/2026 Silpa Sree V Sreedharan V (FTHR) 12/426  Pulisherimattil 
House, Mukkood, 

Pallikkal, Chirayil P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

63 27/01/2026 Fersana K P Muhammed Rafi N 
(HSBN)

280, Cheruthodi House, 
Chenaparamb, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

64 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID V 

SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VATTOLI, 
POTTAMMAL MAD, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 27/01/2026 SREEMATHI NEELANDAN (FTHR) 15/ NECHIKKATTU 
CHALIYIL HOUSE, 

CHAPPAPARA, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 Fathima Mushrifa E. K MOHAMMED 
SALAHUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

KUNNEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

67 27/01/2026 NOORBINA MOHAMED HANFAS 
V P (HSBN)

PUTHAN PURA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 27/01/2026 ADITHYA P RANJITH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KUTTILAPARAMBIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

69 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

AMBALAPPADI 
QUARTERS, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, KONDOTTY

  

70 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

KADAKKOTTIRI, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

71 27/01/2026 ARDRA P A ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

3/191 A, ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 
VENNAYUR, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

72 27/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA K P SAYYID AMEEN 
ISSATH (HSBN)

PULIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

73 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
E

MUHAMMED KOYA 
E (FTHR)

CHALODY HOUSE, 
SRAMBYA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

74 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA A K MOHAMMED FASIL 
K (HSBN)

KOYAPPAKALATHIL, 
MANNARASHERI 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

75 27/01/2026 FAJAS P P AHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

KULAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA  POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

76 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Siddique (FTHR) 280, Cheruthodi, 
Chenapparamb House, 

Chenapparamb, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

77 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA P 
K 

UMMER KOYA P K 
(FTHR)

KADAMKODA 
HOUSE, 

CHELUPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

78 27/01/2026 NAJIYA NASHRI U ABDUSALAM U 
(FTHR)

518/B URPATTIL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

79 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SARIN P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

80 27/01/2026 CHAND NIRANJAN S SHYJU M P (FTHR) INDEEVARAM, 
CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

81 27/01/2026 SUPARNA K SUBIN K (HSBN) CHUKKALATHIL, 
KANDAYIPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

82 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARJAS C P 

SAITHALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

CHALIKKADAVATH 
PUTHAN VEETTIL, 

HEROS NAGAR 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 NABEEL NASHID K ABDUL KAREEM 
KATTEERI (FTHR)

KATTEERI, 
KOYAPPATHIL 

THODI, 
CHENAKKAL, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 27/01/2026 ASLIYA C JABIR C (HSBN) CHOKLI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
KONDOTTI, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 27/01/2026 SAJITHA RAJAN (HSBN) 15/ CHALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPAPARA, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 27/01/2026 VIVEK C GOPALAN (FTHR) 15/511 CHALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

87 27/01/2026 NIRANJANA K RAJAN K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
M

SAIFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

139, SEENATH 
MANZIL, 

AYANIKKAD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

89 27/01/2026 IHILLA C BASHEER C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
MUKKOOD, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

90 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE A P

ABDU RAZAK A P 
(FTHR)

422 A, ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

91 27/01/2026 SUROOP T JAYARAJAN (FTHR) Appattayil HOUSE, 
CHELUPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

92 27/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA AK SIDHEEQE (HSBN) 21/344-C 
MANNANKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
KURUNTHALA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

93 27/01/2026 NOUSHAD N K MUSTHAFA N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBAM KUNNATH 
HOUSE, MADATHIL 

PURAYI 
VALLIKKUNNU 

NORTH, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

94 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P ABDULSAFIQ P 
(FTHR)

AYOTH, 
POYILTHODI, 
CHELEMBEA, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

95 27/01/2026 DRISYA RAJ M V SUNITHA C (MTHR) 03/462 SYAMSREE 
HOUSE, 

POOTHERIVALAPPIL 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

96 27/01/2026 HRITHUPARNA K V VELAYUDHAN 
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

SANDRAM, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

97 27/01/2026 Nishana Thasni Abdul hakeem C 
(HSBN)

Chuzhaliyil, chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

98 27/01/2026 ABIN P RAVI P (FTHR) 65, Pattayikkal 
Njarangattu, 

Edandapadam, 
Chelembra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

99 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K K ASHRAF K K (FTHR) ETTYECHALIL, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

100 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASITH K 

Abdul Saleem K (FTHR) Kalathingal, AC Bazar, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Vallikunn

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 ASWATHIDAS C P HARIDASAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHENGOTTU 
POONTHOTTATHIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

102 27/01/2026 RINAS S MUHAMMED KUTTY 
S (FTHR)

KARYADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 27/01/2026 SHYAM T M MUKUNDAN T G 
(FTHR)

PATHIYAT, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

CHELEMBRA

  

104 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P P 

AHAMMED KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

KULAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

105 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

SOUDABY (MTHR) KORANATH, 
THIRUVANGATTUTHADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

106 27/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN U KUNHI MOIDEEN U 
(FTHR)

THEKKUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 ASKAR HAMZA P M (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
EATHACHIRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

108 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDHA 
C H 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
CHALILAKATH 

(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

109 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RABIN 
T

AHAMMED KOYA T 
(FTHR)

THUDISSERI, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 27/01/2026 NIHAL P HAFSATH M (MTHR) KOZHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

111 27/01/2026 BAIJU O KRISHNAN (FTHR) ONGALLUR HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

112 27/01/2026 HAJARA FIDHA K HANEEFA K (FTHR) KAMMILIYIL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM 
POST, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 MAJIDA K P MANSOOR K P (FTHR) KALANTHATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

114 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA C ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

115 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HEMNA K 
T 

ABDUL KALAM K T 
(FTHR)

THODIYANGOTH 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 27/01/2026 RADHIKA K P KRISHNAN C P 
(HSBN)

KALAPURATH 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

117 27/01/2026 THASNIYA ABDU SALAM (FTHR) NAMBAN KUNNATH, 
KUTTASSERICHINA , 

YARATHUMPADI, 
PERUVALLUR, A R 

NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

118 27/01/2026 SMITHA SANTHOSH P M SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (HSBN)

90/C, PADIJARE 
MATHANCHERIY, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL T 

SHARAFUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 27/01/2026 AJUN K P SREEJA V (MTHR) NADUVATH, 
PERUNNEERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

121 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL T

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
THOTTUNGAL (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
ALUNGAL 

APPAMTHODI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

122 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES M 

SAIDALAVI 
MANAKKADAVAN 

(FTHR)

PADINHARE VEEDU, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

123 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASUL 
FARHAN N K 

Abdul Razak N K 
(FTHR)

Nalakath Erakottupar, 
Thayyilakadave, 

Mooniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

124 27/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN N P N P MUHAMMED 
SHAFI (FTHR)

NECHIKKAT 
PULIYANGEERI 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 

Chelembra, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

125 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSAD K 

Muhammad Ali K 
(FTHR)

KuniyilTheerkulath, 
Poyilthodi, Chelembra, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 MANJUSHA BAIJU (HSBN) ONGALLUR HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

127 27/01/2026 RISNI MARIYAM MUJEEB (FTHR) KANIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

128 27/01/2026 KEERTHANA C P SUDHEER C P (FTHR) CHOVAYIL 
PANENGAL KO, 
PERUNNEERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

129 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P M

RIYAS PERINCHEERI 
MATTIL (FTHR)

122 PERINCHEERI 
MATTIL, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

130 27/01/2026 SHANTHI P VELAYUDHAN K 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL PURAYI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

131 27/01/2026 MISRIYA K P RAMSEEK (HSBN) PUTHIYA 
IBRAHIMINTEPURAKKAL, 

ANANGADI 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

132 27/01/2026 VISHNU P PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PAIKKATTU HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEIKHA P 
M

ABDUL SAMED 
(FTHR)

SHAHLA MANZIL, 
PERINCHEERI 

MATTIL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 27/01/2026 Syamnath P Devadasan P (FTHR) Puthukkidi, 
Parachenappuraya, 
Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Vallikkunnu

  

135 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

ILLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

136 27/01/2026 ROOPESH P KRISHNAN P (FTHR) PERIKKENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

VALLIKKUNNU P O, 
673314, 

THIRURANGADI

  

137 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN K P 

JAFAR K P (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 27/01/2026 MUFEED C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHULLIYIL, 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

139 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA N MUHAMMED SHAJI 
N (FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

140 27/01/2026 NASIBA JANNA K M MUHAMMED SIYAS 
P V (HSBN)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

141 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty P Khamarunneesa (WIFE) 19/ 80 Parakkatt, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

142 27/01/2026 NASLA P C ABDUL LATHEEF P C 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

ILLATHUMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

143 27/01/2026 Fathima Fidha K ABDULAZEEZ (FTHR) Koopayil 
Nalamkandam, 

Thayyilakadavu, 
moonniyoor, velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

144 27/01/2026 AFNA SHIREEL P M RIYAS PERINCHEERI 
MATTIL (FTHR)

122 PERINCHEERI 
MATTIL, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

145 27/01/2026 Sobhana N Lakshmanan (HSBN) 56/12, Kalathilpeedika, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

146 27/01/2026 Arifa T K Abdul Gafoor E P 
(HSBN)

Edakkadathinte 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

147 27/01/2026 NAYANA A N PRAMOD KUMAR A 
N (FTHR)

ARIMBRA 
NECHIKKATT 

HOUSE, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 SHIFANA THASNI N 
P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N P (FTHR)

NECHIKKAT 
PULIYANGEERI 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

149 27/01/2026 RIMSHA K AFZAL VAYAL 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

(HSBN)

VAYALPEEDIYAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDINAGARAM, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

150 27/01/2026 HARANYA P HARIDASAN P (FTHR) PANAMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULLUMKUNNU, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

151 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA KUNHI MOHAMMED 
THOTTUNGAL (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL 

APPAMTHODI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
K

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KONARI 
CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 

KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
V 

SALMANUL FARIS N 
K (HSBN)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

154 27/01/2026 SHAMNA K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
N V (HSBN)

NADAKASHERY, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

155 27/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA C 
K 

FIYAS MELAKATH 
(HSBN)

KONATHUMADU 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

156 27/01/2026 RAJI C SIVADASAN V T 
(HSBN)

VELLODATHIL 
THATTANKANDI 

HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 27/01/2026 ANILA K DAS SUBITH (HSBN) THALAKKOTTIRI, 
KANDAYIPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

158 27/01/2026 Hiba Meharin P Muneera (MTHR) Pookkattukuzhiyil 
House, Varappara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Vallikkunnu

  

159 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA V UMMAR SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

KOLOTH -381, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 ANSHINA A AYOOB A (FTHR) MUNNAS MANZIL, 
CHELARI PARAMB 
THAZHE CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA A BRAJEESH A (FTHR) ALACHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

162 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFNA P NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

02/59, PARAMBIL, 
MUNDIYANMAD, M 

M NAGAR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

163 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P 

MOHAMMED 
MANZOOR P (FTHR)

PALASSERI 
PARAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T K

ANWAR SADATH T K 
(FTHR)

115 B 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

165 27/01/2026 NOUSHIYATH P K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF E (HSBN)

CHAPPAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 27/01/2026 SIVADASAN V T NAYADI KUTTY V T 
(FTHR)

VELLODATHIL 
THATTANKANDI 

HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

167 27/01/2026 Ashraf P K Fathimath Suhara 
(WIFE)

19/5 Perinkadakkatt, 
Velimukku Koofa, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

168 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A MUBASHEER KOYA 
M (HSBN)

PULLAMKANHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, P O 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

169 27/01/2026 Fasla K Muhammood K (FTHR) Nedumkalari House, 
Tharayittal, Pallikkal, 

Karippur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

170 27/01/2026 SREE MOHAN C MOHANADASAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKUZHI, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

171 27/01/2026 AYSHA SHANHA K ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOLLANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
KALARIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

172 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

ABDUL SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

PADICHAREPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
KAREECHIL 

PUTHIYAPARAMBATH

BAVA K (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANGUNGAL  

VADAKKEBAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

174 27/01/2026 Shahul Hameed K ABDULAZEEZ (FTHR) kooppayil 
nalamkandam, 
thayyilakadavu, 

mooniyoor, velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

175 27/01/2026 SUKANYA N BIJESH P (HSBN) PALLIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

176 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA P JAMSHEER A V 
(HSBN)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAYYILAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

177 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
K

ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

178 27/01/2026 JAVADA KHANSA 
THOPPASSERY 

JAFER HASSAN T 
(FTHR)

KODUR HOUSE, 
VARAPPARA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 27/01/2026 SREYA T AASA (MTHR) TRIKKAIKAUUTU 
SANDRALAYAM, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

180 27/01/2026 MURSHIDA T MUNAWAR 
MOHAMMED P 

(HSBN)

PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

181 27/01/2026 SHABA FATHIMA K SHAMEER (FTHR) KOLAKKAL-139, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

182 27/01/2026 RUKSANA M ABDU SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

KOORKKAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 FAWAS RAHMAN P K Fathimath Suhara 
(MTHR)

19/5 Perunkadakkatt, 
Velimukku Koofa, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

184 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
E K

SAIDUL ABID E K 
(FTHR)

ERAKUTH, POKKAT 
HOUSE, 

THAYYILAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

185 27/01/2026 ARUNDATHY P VASANTHA KUAMRI 
K K (MTHR)

PALLIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

186 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANSEEHA T P 

SAJID T P (FTHR) KUTEERIPURAYIL, 
KUTTEERIPPADI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMB, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

187 27/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN E MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD P O (HSBN)

PUTHIYA OTTAYIL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
PARAPPANANGADI

  

188 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nazal E Saidalavi (FTHR) Erakkuth, Koofa, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku 

South, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

189 27/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA K MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T P (HSBN)

KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 RUKSANA M ABDU SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

KOORKKAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

191 27/01/2026 FAHISHA A ASHIQUE V P (HSBN) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

192 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K ABDUL KHADAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYIL KAKATD 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

193 27/01/2026 AFSATH V ABDURAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

VAYALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KINARLAKANDY, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KOTAKKAD P O, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

194 27/01/2026 RALIYA FARSANA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KOORMATH,PUNNATHODYIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBANKUDUKKU, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

195 27/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF M P BHASHEER M P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 SHANIMA C V RENJITH N (HSBN) CHERUVALAPPIL, 
KANDAYIPPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

197 27/01/2026 Fajna K Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Kadakkotteeri, 
Idimuzhikal, Chelembra, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

198 27/01/2026 MUBEENA M MOIDEEN M (FTHR) 5/163 
MULLAMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 27/01/2026 Amal Bin Muhammed 
AP 

Abdurahman AP (FTHR) 22/306 Puliyambalath, 
Chettiyarmad, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

200 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA N K JAFAR N K (FTHR) 00, Nechikkattu 
Kozhissery, 

Cheloopadam, 
Chelembra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

201 27/01/2026 NIDA NISRIN KOYAMON U (FTHR) OCHATH HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU KOOFA, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

202 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
C C 

MOHAMMAD 
BASHEER C C (FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, SRAMBYA 

BAZAR, PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

203 27/01/2026 NASSAR 
VILAKKADATHIL 

MAMMED 
VILAKKADATHIL 

(FTHR)

Karapparambil House, 
Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

204 27/01/2026 MIYA FATHIMA K FIROZ K (FTHR) KELOTH, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

205 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shadin E K Abdul Raheem (FTHR) Eranakuzhiyil, Chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

206 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) NECHIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 27/01/2026 AYISHA NIHADA 
BEEVI 

MUSAMMIL KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL-184, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

208 27/01/2026 JUMNA FATHIMA K MOIDEEN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

496 KADAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  

209 27/01/2026 MUFEEDHA MUHAMMED KOYA 
P (FTHR)

KARIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

SOUTH P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

210 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL P 
P 

MOHAMMED AMEEN 
P P (FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sabith K T Jafar K T (FTHR) Kazhungumthottathil, 
Poovankulath House, 
Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

212 27/01/2026 Mohammedkutty OP Fousiya (WIFE) 255A, Chelari 
Kuruppettichalil 

Pathoor, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

213 27/01/2026 RASHID K MOIDEEN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKOTTAYIL, 
ANANGADI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

214 27/01/2026 Rinas Muhammed E P Kunhimon E P (FTHR) Edakkadathinte 
Purakkal, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

215 27/01/2026 SAFNA SHARIN K K ABDUL LATHEEF M 
P (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

216 27/01/2026 SHANIBA THASNI K MOHAMMED 
HAAFIL P K (HSBN)

THOTTUNGALKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHRATHODI, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

217 27/01/2026 NAJIYA T K SALMANUL FARIS M 
(HSBN)

MANAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

218 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH V 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ V (FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

219 27/01/2026 SHAFIYA BANU FAZIL P (HSBN) KODAMBATTU 
KUZHI HOUSE, 
CHOLAMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

220 27/01/2026 SIFANA SHERIN P P NISHAD T (HSBN) THODIYAN, 
NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

221 27/01/2026 UMMERIYA MUHAMMED (HSBN) NEELATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIYARMADU 
ROAD, PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

222 27/01/2026 KRISHNAN KUTTY M SINDHU A (WIFE) INDEEVARAM, 
KANDAYIPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

223 27/01/2026 SREESHMA K.P RATHI (MTHR) Puthalari House, 
Cherakkode, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

224 27/01/2026 A P NIYAS SIDHEEQ A P (FTHR) 12/491 
KUDALKUZHIMAD, 

MELE CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

225 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAJEERSHAAN K 

ABDULKAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANKAVUPARAMBU 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

226 27/01/2026 USAIM UDAIL N KUNHI MARAKKAR 
N (FTHR)

NEYYAN, 
UNGUNGAL, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

227 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL A

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) KEELIPPURATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

228 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR K P NASAR K P (FTHR) KUTTIKKAYYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

229 27/01/2026 SHERIN SULTHANA 
V P

ULSARUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

63, PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

230 27/01/2026 JINSHAD A P Moideenkoya AP 
(FTHR)

444, Kelarbath Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

231 27/01/2026 Vipindas K Bindu (MTHR) Chappock House, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673934, Vallikkunnu

  

232 27/01/2026 MUNAVVIRA K K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

KUMMALI 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
CHELOO PADAM, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

233 27/01/2026 SANIYYA V P SHIHAB K C (HSBN) KONGANTE 
CHERUPURAKKAL, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

234 27/01/2026 KARTHIK C SARITHA P (MTHR) VIJAYALAKSHMI C, 
KANDAYIPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

235 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS 

YOONUS (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED U P ABDULLAKUTTY 
ULLATTUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPETTIPARA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA  

P O, PERUVALLUR, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

237 27/01/2026 HINA FATHIMA N SALMAN FARIS P N 
(HSBN)

24, PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH 
MADATHIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

238 27/01/2026 ANJALI T SASIDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

239 27/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA A T SAHAL N (HSBN) 324/NARANGAVIL, 
VILAKKERI HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

240 27/01/2026 PARVESH HARIS UMMAR FAROOK K 
H (FTHR)

PAINATTU HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

241 27/01/2026 Abhinav V Pramod V (FTHR) Vennathodi House, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 JUMANA P T SIDHIQ P T (FTHR) APPAT, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

243 27/01/2026 AMBILI P SUJITH (HSBN) THALAKKOTTIRI, 
KANDAYIPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

244 27/01/2026 NASAQUATH 
THOTTIYAN 

MOHAMMED 
USMAN THOTTIYAN 

(FTHR)

MASTER VILLA, 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL POST, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

245 27/01/2026 MANSOOR ALI A C SHOUKATHALI 
AREEKATTUCHONARI 

(FTHR)

AREEKATTU 
CHONARI, 

PUTHIYATHUPURAYA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

KUTTUR NORTH P O, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

246 27/01/2026 ARDRA T SASIDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
HIROS NAGAR, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

247 27/01/2026 FARVEENA A NIYAS K (HSBN) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KOONOLMADU 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

248 27/01/2026 NIHLA SHARIN M P NOUFAL M P (FTHR) MANIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

249 27/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ V Raju V (FTHR) Vellayikkotte House, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673934, Vallikkunnu

  

250 27/01/2026 ATHIKA MINNATH C JUNAID P (HSBN) RAYYAN MAHAL, 
MELE 

CHELARI,THENHIPPLAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

251 27/01/2026 ISHA ZEHRIN SAJID P C (FTHR) PEACE HOME, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

252 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHDIYA K 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

253 27/01/2026 PRAVEENRAJ M PRAKASAN M (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
MOLLAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

254 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMZIL K 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

KAIPPENGAL (FTHR)

ALUMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

255 27/01/2026 SMITHA MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

22/
VALIYAPUAZHAKKAL, 

ANANGADI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

256 27/01/2026 ABIN V P KARUNAN V P (FTHR) ERATTAKKULAM, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 676519, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

257 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS C 
K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAMMINIPARAMBA, 
KOONOLMADU 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

258 27/01/2026 MASAHILA 
KOLAKKADAN 

SUFAIL A V (HSBN) AREEKKADAN 
VELLUVAMPURAM, 

KUNDILPARA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

KUTTUR NORTH P O, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

259 27/01/2026 AMEESHA SIRA E P SHARFUDHEEN E P 
(FTHR)

ENNAPPADAM 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID V

ABDUL KAREEM V 
(FTHR)

VEMBALA 
KIZHEKEY KOTTAYI 

HOUSE, PARAYIL, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

261 27/01/2026 NIJUL RAJ P Rajan P (FTHR) Pathoor House, Chelari, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

262 27/01/2026 Sugandhi EM Imbichikuttan E (HSBN) Haritham,Edapparuthi, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  

263 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAN M

SUBAIR M (FTHR) ARAFAZ MANZIL, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

264 27/01/2026 RADIYA I P SAIDALAVI I P 
(FTHR)

IBRAHIMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 27/01/2026 ADITHYAN V PRAVEEN V (FTHR) PALLIYALI, 
AZHINCHILASSERY, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

266 27/01/2026 Jumana P P FAVAZ K  (HSBN) 10/418 Palasseri House, 
Vilakkatharamadu, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

267 27/01/2026 SHIFANA I P SAIDALAVI I P 
(FTHR)

IBRAHIMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

268 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH P K 

ABDUL BASHEER P 
K (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

269 27/01/2026 SAKEENA O MOHAMMED O 
(FTHR)

ONATTU HOUSE, 
MAVINCHOD 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

270 27/01/2026 Fathima Shifa K K Abdul Azeez K K 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath 
Kalluvettiyil, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

271 27/01/2026 ANAGHA K P SUMITHRA (MTHR) 22/123 THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

272 27/01/2026 JASMIN SHERIN K P JAFAR 
KOOLIPPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
PATTISSERY ROAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

273 27/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR A ASHRAF A (FTHR) POOVATHODIMADU, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 27/01/2026 MUMTHAZ C P SHAMEERALI 
THEKKERAKATH 

(HSBN)

THEKKERAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDOTHUPARAMBA 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

275 27/01/2026 BAREERATH P ADBUL BASITH T 
(HSBN)

CHEREERI  HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

276 27/01/2026 SUJALA SATHYAN K (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

277 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHALEEL T 

SUBAIR T (FTHR) THEKKAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

278 27/01/2026 MANAV KRISHNA C 
P 

RADHAKRISHNAN C 
P (FTHR)

CHENGOTTU 
POONTHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

279 27/01/2026 Savandhika C Ramesh Babu C (FTHR) Kannikulangara 
Parambu, Olipram, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

673634, Vallikkunnu

  

280 27/01/2026 THESNA P MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHMAN K K 

(HSBN)

KARUVANKUNNAN, 
PUKAYUR, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

281 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MADANIYYA P K 

AYISHA K T (MTHR) KANNARODI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

282 27/01/2026 NASEERA 
KADAKKOTT

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

283 27/01/2026 Athikka Thasni P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MAKADAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

284 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF CHOKLI 

YAKOOB CHOKLI 
(FTHR)

ELAYODATHMADU 
HOUSE, UNGUNGAL, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

285 27/01/2026 ABDUL NASHITH P K ABDUL BASHEER P 
K (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, 
KOZHIPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

286 27/01/2026 SAJITHA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KAPPAKKAL HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

287 27/01/2026 FAREEDA P MOIDEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMTHODI, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
M P

SHAREEFA C (MTHR) 22/446 A ANDATHODI 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

289 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA T 
P 

SIDHIQUE T P (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

290 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA T UNAID P P (HSBN) CHENATTUPARAMBIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

291 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M P RIYAS M P (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

292 27/01/2026 VIDYA V P SUDHEER N (HSBN) KUMMANCHERI, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

293 27/01/2026 NEHA RAMESH K Ramesan K (FTHR) Karuthedan, Vallikunnu 
Nortj, Vallikunnu, 
Vallikunnu North, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

294 27/01/2026 MIGHA U SASI U (FTHR) UMMALATH, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

295 27/01/2026 SOORAJ K SATHYAN K (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
PAPPANOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

296 27/01/2026 RANIYA P ABDUL HAMEER P 
(FTHR)

PANAMRA HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

297 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN N 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

NALLEDATH, 
CHELARI, CHELARI, 

VELLIMUKKU, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

298 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHIYA K NISAR K (FTHR) KODAMBATTUKUZHI 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

299 27/01/2026 JILSINA K SAINABA (MTHR) KODAKKATTAKATH, 
PORANCHERI, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Vallikkunnu North, 

673314, Thirurangadi

  

300 27/01/2026 SHAFEERA C UMMER 
PULLITHODIKA 

(HSBN)

PULLITHODIKA 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

301 27/01/2026 SHANIBA THASNI C SALAM CHOKLI 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

302 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHL E ALI ASKAR E (FTHR) KORANTHODI, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

303 27/01/2026 AINA ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

304 27/01/2026 LIYANA SHERIN N P ASHRAF N P (FTHR) NADAKASSERI 
PERUNNEERI, 

PARAYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

305 27/01/2026 SHABANA YASMIN P SADIQALI P (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

306 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADHIN A K 

SHAMSUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ARAMBAN 
KANCHOLI BALKEES 

MANZIL, M H 
NAGAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

307 27/01/2026 MUNEESHA ABDUL ALI K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

308 27/01/2026 THAHSEENA 
ATHIKKAVIL 

BASHEER 
ATHIKKAVIL (FTHR)

AMBATTAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

309 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAJAL N V

SHUKKOOR N V 
(FTHR)

NAINTHRAM 
VEETTIL, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

310 27/01/2026 NISHA KELU ALIAS SASI 
(HSBN)

59,THARAYIL  
KEEZHAYIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA K 
T 

MUHAMMEDALI 
SHAREEF KT (FTHR)

NAMBRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

312 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) 297/A, KALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

313 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL V FIROZ V (FTHR) PALAYULLAKANDI, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

314 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sanoof M Saidalavi M (FTHR) Chenatt House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tiruranghadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

315 27/01/2026 AKBAR M P A MAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAMANALI 
PARAMBA, 

KAVUMPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

316 27/01/2026 NAZAR V P MOIDEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

HAFIYATH RIM 
PAREKKATTU 

HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

317 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P SIRAJUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

276 A, PALERI 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAPPURAM, 
KUMMALIPPADI, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

318 27/01/2026 Rajeena V Ummer Farookh 
Koolipulakkal (HSBN)

Koolipulakkal House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

319 27/01/2026 SABIRA RIYAS (HSBN) MANNARAYIL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

320 27/01/2026 Sofdil N K Shakeer N K (FTHR) Cherukavu Paramb 
House, Chalipparambu, 

West Chalipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamba, 673634, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

321 27/01/2026 REKHA M P VISWANATHAN A 
(HSBN)

ERALATTIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

322 27/01/2026 RAHMA 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M N (FTHR)

MARANANGAT 
NAMBEERI VEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIPARAMB, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

323 27/01/2026 SUHARABI 
VELUTHEDATH 

AKBAR M P (FTHR) CHIRAKKAMANALI 
PARAMBA, 

KAVUMPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

324 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA 
ERANIKKAL

ABDUL SALEEM E 
(FTHR)

5/162 KULANGARA, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

325 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ishaq TC FATHIMA (MTHR) 10/25/A, PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

326 27/01/2026 Sifana Jasmin V M Sainaba (MTHR) 10/370 Vilakkumadathil 
House, Vilakkathramad, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

327 27/01/2026 ASWIN V SUNDARAN V (FTHR) VENKOLATH, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

328 27/01/2026 VRINDHA C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANCHALIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

329 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARAJUDHEEN P

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

THIRURANGADI

  

330 27/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN K KOYA K (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

331 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJAD 
HUSSAIN 

AHMED HUSSAIN P 
(FTHR)

CHINAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

332 27/01/2026 SNEHA P GANGADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PAROL, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

333 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFOORA 
P

SHUHAIB P (FTHR) KOTHOTTIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

334 27/01/2026 HARSHIN T SASI T (FTHR) 59,THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

335 27/01/2026 THASNEEM THAHA 
MUTTICHIRAKKAL 

(FTHR)

MUTTICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

336 27/01/2026 HUSNA K MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K (FTHR)

KOYAPPAKKALTHIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

337 27/01/2026 SAHLA JASMIN N K SAIDALAVI N K 
(FTHR)

26, Nechikkattu 
Kozhisseri, Chelembra, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

338 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
N P 

AKBAR N P (FTHR) CHERTHANKANDY 
HOUSE, KOOMANNA 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

339 27/01/2026 ANAGHA MOHAN V MOHANA KRISHNAN 
V (FTHR)

KRISHNA 
CHAMAKKALAYI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

340 27/01/2026 SAHLA P P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE E 

(HSBN)

MARANKULAM, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

341 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nihad K Pathummu (MTHR) Kunnummal, chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Mooniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

342 27/01/2026 SALMATH AYISHABEEVI 
(MTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

343 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) PULLUM 
KANHEERAM 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

344 27/01/2026 SREENANDA K RAMESAN K (FTHR) KARUVARATHOTTIL, 
ATHANIKKAL 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

345 27/01/2026 ANAGHA V T HARIDASAN V T 
(FTHR)

139 VALAYANATTU 
THARAYIL, 

MUNDIYANKAVUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

346 27/01/2026 BANEESHA C P NOUSHAD K (HSBN) KODAKKATTAKATH  
HOUSE, KONGAM 

BAZAR, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR P O, 

676312, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

347 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEENA 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

PERUPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
KONDOTTY

  

348 27/01/2026 MUHSINA N K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

THAYYIL (HSBN)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

349 27/01/2026 Rasiya Siddiq (HSBN) THIYYATHODI 
HOUSE, Chuzhali, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
South, 676311, 

tirurangadi

  

350 27/01/2026 AYISHABI M YAKUB (HSBN) ELAYODATHMADE 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

351 27/01/2026 Hasnath P Saithalavi (HSBN) 10/370 Vilakkumadathil 
House, Vilakkathramad, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  

352 27/01/2026 AMEEN RISWAN T C HUSSAIN T C (FTHR) MANANATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTINPAI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

353 27/01/2026 ABDUL HANNAN K MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR K (FTHR)

Kalady house, 
Chapappara, 

Thenhipalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

354 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) PULLUM 
KANHEERAM 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

355 27/01/2026 MUHASSINA P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

356 27/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M HAMSA M (FTHR) THODUVIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR-

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673636, 
VALLIKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

357 27/01/2026 VYSHNAV C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANCHALIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

358 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHADIYA C 

UMMERKOYA C 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

359 27/01/2026 SUHAILA P MOHAMMED 
NASEER P (FTHR)

THALOLIL HOUSE, 
ANOOR, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

360 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA C P Noushad C P (FTHR) Pavilakandi veedu, 
Ambalavalavu, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotti

  

361 27/01/2026 JAHANA SHERI P SHARAFUDHEEN T 
(HSBN)

THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

362 27/01/2026 UMUKULSU ABDURAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

KOLARMBATH, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

363 27/01/2026 RAFEEDA BEEGAM 
ARAKKUTH 

Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Paikkatt, Arakkuth, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

364 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
N K

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N K (FTHR)

54A, Nechikkatt 
Kozhisseri, Chelembra, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

365 27/01/2026 ANITA ELIZABETH 
JOSE 

ANI ISSAC (FTHR) AMBAZHASSERIL, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM PO, 
673636, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

366 27/01/2026 MUSHRIFA A P ALI AKBAR V (HSBN) KANDIYIL  HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
THIRUANGADI

  

367 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
KT

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K T (FTHR)

CHARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal 
Madlangari

Bushra (MTHR) Marva Manzil, 
Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

369 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASIK SIDHEEQ V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMKOLLIYALA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

370 27/01/2026 VYSHNAVI B SASIDHARAN B 
(FTHR)

28 
BHAGAVATHIKANDY, 

IDIMUZHIKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

371 27/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERY MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C K (FTHR)

CHATHAMPATT 
KALATHINGAL, 

PURAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

372 27/01/2026 NOORUL NASEEM E 
K

SAIDALAVI E K 
(FTHR)

EPPINAKATH 
KUYYERI HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

373 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL HAMSA M (FTHR) THODUVIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673632, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

374 27/01/2026 ANFAS K P ABDULLA K P (FTHR) KARATTI 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

VELLACHALI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

375 27/01/2026 Fathima Hiba K Abdul kadhar K (FTHR) Katteri House, 
Valiyaparamb , 

Koomanna, Peruvallur, 
Olakara, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

376 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA C P SIRAJ C P (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

377 27/01/2026 VISHNU C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANCHALIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

378 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF.C.P 

Shameer Brother 
(OTHR)

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OTUPARA, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

379 27/01/2026 AKHILA P K BALAN P K (FTHR) POTHUMKUZHIKKATTIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

380 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID B

SHAHUL HAMEED B 
(FTHR)

BALERI, 
CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

381 27/01/2026 Ummer Nisar K (OTHR) Velleeri House, 
Parachinapuraya, 

Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Vallikkunnu

  

382 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KOOPPAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

383 27/01/2026 ASHARUDHEEN M P ALI HASKAR M P 
(FTHR)

MANGINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

384 27/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN C ABDUL RASHEED C 
(FTHR)

CHANETH HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

385 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P M MUHYUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALAMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

386 27/01/2026 ALIF AYMAN ABDUL JALEEL P V 
(FTHR)

FATHAH MANZIL, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

387 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA M UNAIS T K (HSBN) PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
673314, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

388 27/01/2026 RAMSHAD V SIDHEEQUE V (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL, 
KALAMKOLLIYALA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

389 27/01/2026 SIMIN N MUSTHAFA NEYYAN 
(FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

390 27/01/2026 HIBA 
BADARUDHEEN M 

Badarudheen 
Maliyekkal (FTHR)

Maliyekkal, Velimukku, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku 

South, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

391 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
V 

ABDURAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

Vaderi, Moochikkal, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tiroorangadi

  

392 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili K T Mohammed Kazhungum 
Thottathil (FTHR)

Kazhungum Thottathil, 
Valiyaparamb , 

Koomanna, Peruvallur, 
Olakara, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

393 27/01/2026 ANJANA A P SURENDRAN A P 
(FTHR)

5/341, 
ATHRAPULIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

394 27/01/2026 MUZAINA FIDA T P MUSTHAFA T P 
(FTHR)

THAVAYI 
POTTASSERY 

HOUSE, 
NADUKKARA, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

395 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHARIN P 
P 

ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH,THOLANCHEERI 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

396 27/01/2026 ARSHAD A ABDUL MAJEED A 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPURATH, 
ITHILAMKUNNU 

ROAD, CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

397 27/01/2026 ATHULYA K P SURESH K (FTHR) CHAMMINIPPARAMBA, 
KOONOLMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

398 27/01/2026 SHABANA M ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PULLUMKANHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

399 27/01/2026 ANJANA A P SURENDRAN A P 
(FTHR)

05/341, 
ATHRAPULIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

400 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAWAS 
P 

ISMAYIL P (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

401 27/01/2026 ASWIN N CHANDRAN N (FTHR) NALAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

402 27/01/2026 NIKHIL V SHYJA N P (MTHR) VAKERI 
AMBALAKANDY 

HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

403 27/01/2026 Fathima Sana Muhammed Kazhungum 
Thottathil (FTHR)

Kazhungum Thottathil, 
Valiyaparamba , 

Koomanna, Peruvallur, 
Olakara, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

404 27/01/2026 Fathima Luba M Abdul Naseer (FTHR) Manjarodan House, 
Neelithodi, Chelambra, 
Ayikkarappadi, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

405 27/01/2026 RASHIDHA CHALIL RASHEED C (FTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

406 27/01/2026 SHABEERA P C ABDUL MALIK P C 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODAN, 
CHALIPPARAMB, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMB, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

407 27/01/2026 JUMAILATH 
CHEMBAN 

MUHAMMED JASIR 
V (HSBN)

Vaderi, Moochikkal, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tiroorangadi

  

408 27/01/2026 SHAMMAS Ibrahim Khaleelulla M 
(FTHR)

Kanangattu Kalam, 359 
A, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

409 27/01/2026 DHIYA ANWAR C SAIDALAVI C (HSBN) CHANATHMAD 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

410 27/01/2026 SAHAL MIRSHAD N K SHAFI N K (FTHR) NELLIKODU, 
KACHRIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

411 27/01/2026 NITHYA V SHYJA (MTHR) AMABALAKANDI 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

412 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHWA P 
P

ABDU RAHIM P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIACHAL,P P 

NEW HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

413 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MOHAMMADALI P 
(FTHR)

PAZHERI, 
KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, SUPER 

BAZAR, PARAMBIL 
PEEDKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

414 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA K ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KALOOR HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, PERUVALLUR

  

415 27/01/2026 DINA M N ABDUL SALEEM M N 
(FTHR)

MELAYI 
NADUKKANDY 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

416 27/01/2026 SUMA P T RAVIKUMAR (HSBN) PULACHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

417 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
M

Bushra (MTHR) Nadathinalil, 
Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

418 27/01/2026 FATHIMA IFA K T RIYAS K T (FTHR) KZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
MANNATHODI 

HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

419 27/01/2026 Anvar Shameem K Muhammed Irfan 
Kalliyan (FTHR)

Kanangattu Kalam,356 
A, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

420 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA T P ASHRAF T P (FTHR) EDAKKUTH, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

421 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIQUE. V. K 

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) VILAKKANDATHIL, 
EAGIL KUNDU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

422 27/01/2026 HIBA SHIRI P P ABDU RAHIM P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL,P P 

NEW HOUSE, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

423 27/01/2026 FASALU RAHMAN P 
K

ABDUL KAREEM P K  
(FTHR)

PUTTEKKAT HOUSE, 
KUNDAMKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

424 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK K P MOIDEEN 
KOZHIPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
KOOFA , 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

425 27/01/2026 MUHAFA HANNOOF 
K

HAMSAKOYA K 
(FTHR)

49  KEEZHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

426 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N

HASSAN KOYA N 
(FTHR)

PALAVALAPPIL, 
ANOOR, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

427 27/01/2026 ADHILSHA C P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK C P (FTHR)

CHAKKACHAN 
PARAMBIL, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

428 27/01/2026 Midlaj Badusha K M Basheer K M (FTHR) Karuvadi House, 
Spinning Mill, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

429 27/01/2026 Mubasheera M Khamarul Islam U P 
(HSBN)

THOTTOLIMATTIL, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

430 27/01/2026 VISHNUMOHAN C MOHANADASAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKUZHI, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

431 27/01/2026 ASWIN N ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NAMBALA, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
THIROORANGADI

  

432 27/01/2026 Ridha Fathima M Abdul Kader M (FTHR) Pengattu House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

433 27/01/2026 NAJA NASLI C LATHEEF C (FTHR) 16/402 
MUNDIYANMADU, 

ANGANVADI ROAD, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKLANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

434 27/01/2026 AYISHA HANA K C ABDUL SALEEM 
KUZHIKKATTU 

CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTU 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

435 27/01/2026 SIBIL SIYANA K ARSHAD ALI K 
(HSBN)

KAIPENGARA 
CHOLA THODUVIL, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

436 27/01/2026 Mohammad Irfan V M Mohamed Rafeeque V 
M (FTHR)

Vellamadathil House, 
Kunnathparambu, 

Moonniyur South P O, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

437 27/01/2026 Fasil PP Musthafa Palappety 
(FTHR)

3/113, Valappil, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Thiroorangadi

  

438 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

00/ KALLUVALAPPIL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

439 27/01/2026 NIHALA JABEEN K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

16 A   
ELENGEERIPADI 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

440 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN JAMSHEED P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

441 27/01/2026 AHAMMED FAVAS T 
K 

MUHAMMEDSHAFI 
THONDIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

THONDIKKODAN, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

442 27/01/2026 AYISHA P K NIZAR PASHA P K 
(FTHR)

PALAYIL 
KANIYARATH 

HOUSE, 
KOONOLMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

443 27/01/2026 fathima safa v SHIHABUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

444 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shahanaj M ABDUL NASEER M 
(FTHR)

MANJARODAN 
HOUSE, 

NEELITHODY, 
Chelambra, 

Ayikkarapadi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

445 27/01/2026 HANEENA MAHNAS 
V

HANEENA MAHNAS 
V (FTHR)

KANITHODI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

446 27/01/2026 M A 
MURALEEDHARAN 

A A Panikar (FTHR) 5/502 
THEKKETHODIYIL, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 

Thirurangadi

  

447 27/01/2026 AJNAS N SUBAIR NALAKATH 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

448 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN C 

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
C (FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, C H ROAD 

CHENAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

449 27/01/2026 Najoodha K M Mohammed Basheer K 
M (FTHR)

Karuvadi House, 
Padinhattinpai, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

450 27/01/2026 ARDHRA A BIJUMON A (FTHR) 2/37-A 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, CHELARI, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

451 27/01/2026 Hanna KT Muhammed KT (FTHR) Kanangattiyil House, 
Koomanna, Peruvallur, 

Olakara, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

452 27/01/2026 UNAIS P UMMER (FTHR) KOONTHALA, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

453 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM A

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANAPPURAM, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

454 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHID P

HASAINAR P (FTHR) POOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE PALLIYALI, 

VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

455 27/01/2026 Mangadathil 
Muralidharan 

Velayudhan Nair 
(FTHR)

207 Chalariparamb 
House, Paruthikkad, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

456 27/01/2026 ALI AKBAR M KAMMAD KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

18/268-C PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

PO, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

457 27/01/2026 Hari Prasad Theruvath Subrahmannyan (FTHR) Theruvath, 
Puthukkidimadu, 

Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Vallikkunnu

  

458 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Asna P T Mohammed Fayiz A 
(HSBN)

Athrappil, Kollamchina, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Perdika, 676317, 
Thirurangadi

  

459 27/01/2026 SHABEEBA ZAMAN 
PYNATTIL 

UBAIDULLAH P 
(HSBN)

PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

460 27/01/2026 Kamalam Ramachandran (OTHR) 355, Parakkadavu, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

461 27/01/2026 SNEHA N P VASUDEVAN N P 
(FTHR)

515A, Nadukkandi 
Purai, Vazhayil House, 

Chelembra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

462 27/01/2026 SHABNA K ASIF (HSBN) PUTTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAMKUTTY, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

463 27/01/2026 SHIBIN K YOOSAF K (FTHR) HILL PALACE, 
KARAPARAMBIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

TIRURANGADI

  

464 27/01/2026 Mohammed Binshad K 
V 

Abdul Jabbar K V 
(FTHR)

Kallungal House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

465 27/01/2026 MOOSA ALLIPPARA Aboobacker A (FTHR) Mukkolill, Palappetti, 
Pallikkal, Karippur, 

673638, Kondotti

  

466 27/01/2026 ALI IRSHAD P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

MULLAMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

467 27/01/2026 SHIRHAM ASSAN SAJITHA P (MTHR) ERUMBANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

468 27/01/2026 Mohammed Yaseer Abdul Nasar Kareechiyil 
(FTHR)

Kareechiyil House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

469 27/01/2026 ADITH P SATHYAN P (FTHR) PAROL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

470 27/01/2026 RINSHA 
SHADHEEDHA K 

ABDUNNAZER 
KURUPPATH (FTHR)

VALLIL HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

471 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEH P P 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

17/209 PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KALIYATTUMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIIYOOR, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

472 27/01/2026 Mohammed zabith p rukhiya (MTHR) palathingal house, 
padikkal, moonniyoor, 

velimukku, 676317, 
tirurangadi

  

473 27/01/2026 Anas Mujeeb Rahiman Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) 22/438 Muthuvat, 
Aranayil, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

474 27/01/2026 Gopika P Narayanan (FTHR) Perincheeri 58, Puthur 
Pallikkal, Peruvallur, 

Puthur Pallikkal, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

475 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K

ABDURAHIMANKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

PANICHIYIL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

476 27/01/2026 ALEENA P SATHYAN P (FTHR) PAROL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

477 27/01/2026 Unaisudheen U Subaida P (MTHR) Pullisseri Kund, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

478 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M C MUHAMED 
HANEEFA M C (FTHR)

MUTTICHIRAKKAL, 
KUNDAMKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

479 27/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Kareechiyil Mohammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Kareechiyil House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

480 27/01/2026 RINSHIDA JUMANA 
A 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M (HSBN)

VALAKKUDA 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

481 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA M MOHAMMED KOYA 
M (FTHR)

CHELAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

482 27/01/2026 Jumaila P Saidalavi P (FTHR) Parambil House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

483 27/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KORADAN, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

484 27/01/2026 SHEEJA Narayanan (HSBN) Perincheeri, Puthur 
Pallikkal, Peruvallur, 

Puthur Pallikkal, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

485 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K P

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTALOORPARI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

486 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF C 

ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHERANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEQABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

487 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M ABDUL RAZAQ 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

20/247 PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

488 27/01/2026 Shabna Sherin K Muhammed Kalliyil 
(FTHR)

Parambil House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

489 27/01/2026 GAYATRI S SHEENA P (MTHR) 13/294 A OTTISSERIL, 
PANMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

490 27/01/2026 NARAYANAN Apputty (FTHR) Perincheeri, Puthur 
Pallikkal, Peruvallur, 

Puthur Pallikkal, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

491 27/01/2026 SUJITH O SUBRAMANIAN O 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

492 27/01/2026 hanan basheer ABDUL BASHEER 
KAVUNGAL 

CHENAKKAL (FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHELOOPADAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

493 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIL C MOHAMMED SHAFI 
C (FTHR)

CHOKLANGARA 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

494 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
M V 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
V (FTHR)

MUKHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, AREETHOD, 

MAMBURAM P O, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

495 27/01/2026 JAFNA SHARI O C NASREENA C (MTHR) KOYAPPADATH, 
Parambilpeedika, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

496 27/01/2026 AYSHA SANA SUBAIR 
PUTHUKKULANGARA 

(FTHR)

SAVANNAAH, 
MUNDIYANKAVU, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU P O, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

497 27/01/2026 SUJISHNA O SUBRAMANIAN O 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

498 27/01/2026 AYAN AISHA P P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
P (FTHR)

NILOFER, 
CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

499 27/01/2026 UMAIMATH BEEVI 
KALATHINGAL 

SABEER AHAMED 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

500 27/01/2026 HADI BIN FAISAL N FAISAL N (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBIL, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

501 27/01/2026 Shabanu Yasmi P K Hassain O (HSBN) 122, Parakkavu, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

502 27/01/2026 HIBA ABOOBACKER 
K T 

ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

287 Kt House 
Kodakkatt, 

Kumminiparamba, 
Pallikkal, 

Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

503 27/01/2026 Thabjith K Ashik K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

Chakkamattkunnu, 
Chelambra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

504 27/01/2026 FATHIMA BISHARA 
K V

AYOOB K V (FTHR) KOONAN VEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGAL 
PARA, MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

505 27/01/2026 AKSHAYKUMAR V SUDHA (MTHR) 10 178 H, Athanikkal, 
Vallikunnu, vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

506 27/01/2026 Abhishek Sidharthan K Sidharthan (FTHR) Kolakkatt House, 
Anayarangadi, 

Vallikunnu, 
Vallikunnunorth, 

673314, Thirurangadi

  

507 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD N 

ABDUL RASAK N 
(FTHR)

NARANGAVIL, 
KEEZHAYIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

508 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P A 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) HAMNA MANZIL, 
CHELUPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

509 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH M MURALEEDHARAN 
M (FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

VALLIKUNNU POST, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

510 27/01/2026 YASODA NEELAKANDAN 
(HSBN)

KODIMARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

511 27/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan P Ali Akbar P (FTHR) Poyilipadam House, 
Areepara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

512 27/01/2026 BIJU T LAKSHMI T (MTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBIL, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

513 27/01/2026 Devika U Vineesh U (FTHR) 284, Chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

514 27/01/2026 FATHIMA LABEEBA 
K

MANSOOR K (FTHR) KOYAPPAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PANMBRA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

515 27/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
NASRIN K

Muhammed Riyas K 
(FTHR)

1/492 E KELOTH, 
Pulparamb, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

516 27/01/2026 Noorah Aboobacker K T Aboobacker K T (FTHR) 287 K T House 
Kodakkatt, 

Kumminiparamba, 
Kondotty, 

Kumminiparamb, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

517 27/01/2026 Nikhil Sivan P P Sivan P P (FTHR) 477, Chuzhali, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

South, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

518 27/01/2026 KHAIS C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

MATHI VEETTIL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

519 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shanif N Muhammed Rafeeq N 
(FTHR)

466, Chuzhali, 
moonniyur, Moonniyur 

south, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

520 27/01/2026 SARATHA RAMAR (FTHR) 12/385.Koyahaji 
Quarters, Parambil 

Peedika, Peruvallur, 
Parambil Peedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

521 27/01/2026 SAFEEL AHAMMED K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYAN, 
PANICHIYIL, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

522 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P Vijayakumar (FTHR) Krishna Kripa 
Vallikunnu North, 

Anayarangadi, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu 

North, 673314, 
Thirurangadi

  

523 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAISH JAFAR MADARI 
PORKUNDIL (FTHR)

MADARI 
PORKUNDIL HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

524 27/01/2026 Haris p k Aboobacker p k (FTHR) Noor mahal, modakkayil 
paramb, paruthikode, 

pallikal, pallikal, 
673634, kondoty

  

525 27/01/2026 FAHIMA FITHA K T Fasal Rahman K T 
(FTHR)

13/161A Thayyil House, 
Kadakkattupara, 

Malappuram, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  

526 27/01/2026 Muhammed Munees C 
K 

MUJEEB C K (FTHR) 482, CHELUPADM, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

527 27/01/2026 SHARON A K LOHIDHAKSHAN A K 
(FTHR)

Asaraikandi, 
Anayarangadi, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu 
North, 673314, 

Thirurangadi

  

528 27/01/2026 NIDEESH P SHANMUGHAN P 
(FTHR)

PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

529 27/01/2026 Shadiya Sherin K Abdul Gafoor K (FTHR) 22/281 Pookkatt House, 
Chettiyarmadu, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

530 27/01/2026 Naveena Nandan k smitha m (MTHR) ambalapparambil house, 
kolakkattuchali, 

chelembra, 
kolakkattuchali, 673634, 

vallikkunnu

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

531 27/01/2026 SABRIN MUSTHAFA 
P 

MUSTHAFA SHIHAB 
PAMANGADAN 

(FTHR)

PAMANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

SIDDIQUABAD, 
PERUVALLUR POST, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

532 27/01/2026 SAYYID ABDUL 
MAJEED K P

MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KADALUNDI 
PULIKKALAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

PO, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

533 27/01/2026 SUDHA N K ASHOKAN (HSBN) 10 178 H, Athanikkal, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

534 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIDHIN 
N 

MUHAMMED 
SABEER N (FTHR)

NALAKATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

ANANGADI, 
ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

535 27/01/2026 Hami Riyas Muhamed Muhammed Riyas 
(FTHR)

Puzhakkalakath House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

536 27/01/2026 Shahana Shirin C P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE 

KALATHINGAL 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR P O, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

537 27/01/2026 SHAFRIN 
MUSTHAFA P 

MUSTHAFA SHIHAB 
PAMANGADAN 

(FTHR)

PAMANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

SIDDIQUABAD, 
PERUVALLUR POST, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

538 27/01/2026 ABHAY V SUDHA N K (MTHR) 10 178 H, Athanikkal, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi

  

539 27/01/2026 VEMBALA HAMEED ALAVI (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
Palakkal,Velimukku 
South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

540 27/01/2026 Nishana Muhamed Riyas (HSBN) Puzhakkalakath House, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

541 27/01/2026 Noorjahan Navas AP (OTHR) Parekkattupurayil 
House, Chelari, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Vallikkunnu

  

542 27/01/2026 LUBNA N MUHAMMED 
SHALIK T (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

543 27/01/2026 MUNJID RAHMAN A SAID MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

MULSIRA HOUSE, 
KARAKKATTUPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

Kondotti

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

544 27/01/2026 Ayishakutty P P Navas AP (OTHR) Parekkattupurayi House, 
Chelari, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Vallikkunnu

  

545 27/01/2026 Muhammed shamil k p subair k p (FTHR) kozhiparambath, ullattu 
house, kaliyattamukk, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


